
Call a Sanders Noonan Loan Specialist Today
REDA AWADALLA | 0414 399 544

reda.a@sandersnoonan.com.au | sandersnoonan.com.au/finance

LENDWELL FINANCE ABN 56 612 942 855 TRADING AS SANDERS NOONAN FINANCE

OUR EXPERIENCE
OUR NETWORK    K

YOUR ADVANTAGE

OWNER OCCUPIER HOME LOAN 
PRINCIPAL & INTEREST

INVESTMENT LOAN 
PRINCIPAL & INTEREST

OWNER OCCUPIER HOME LOAN 
INTEREST ONLY

INVESTMENT LOAN 
INTEREST ONLY (3 YEARS FIXED)

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, ABOVE RATES ARE CORRECT AS OF THE APR 2019.

Indicative Rates & Approximate Monthly Repayment

$800,000.00

$800,000.00

$800,000.00

$800,000.00

$3,166.67

$2,660.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$1,187.50

$997.50

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$1,979.17

$2,560.00

$960.00

$1,600.00

$3,295.30

$1,235.00

$2,060.00

$1,662.50

LOAN AMOUNT

3.55%

3.74%

3.84%

3.99%

INTEREST RATEHOME LOAN TYPE REPAYMENT
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