

## Indicative Rates & Approximate Monthly Repayment

HOME LOAN TYPE	INTEREST RATE	LOAN AMOUNT	REPAYMENT
OWNER OCCUPIER HOME LOAN PRINCIPAL & INTEREST	3.55%	\$300,000.00	\$1,187.50
		\$500,000.00	\$1,979.17
		\$800,000.00	\$3,166.67
OWNER OCCUPIER HOME LOAN INTEREST ONLY	3.84%	\$300,000.00	\$960.00
		\$500,000.00	\$1,600.00
		\$800,000.00	\$2,560.00
INVESTMENT LOAN PRINCIPAL & INTEREST	3.74%	\$300,000.00	\$1,235.00
		\$500,000.00	\$2,060.00
		\$800,000.00	\$3,295.30
INVESTMENT LOAN INTEREST ONLY (3 YEARS FIXED)	3.99%	\$300,000.00	\$997.50
		\$500,000.00	\$1,662.50
		\$800,000.00	\$2,660.00

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, ABOVE RATES ARE CORRECT AS OF THE APR 2019.





































**REDA AWADALLA** | 0498 550 550 reda.a@sandersnoonan.com.au